
Invoice No. 1000001

S.N. QNT. Rs

1 5 KG 80

2 3 LTR 150

3 2 PKT 45

4 3 PKT 20

5

6

1000

50

950

Total Amount

Discount 5%

Total Pay

Authorise Signature 

Terms & Conditions 
Goods once sold will not be taken back or exchanged.
Prices are inclusive of all applicable taxes unless stated otherwise.
Please check items and quantity before leaving the store.
Store is not responsible for damage after delivery.
Payment once made is non-refundable.

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

400

450

90

60

 

Product Description Total Amount

 Black Chana

 Mustard Oil

 Green Tea

 Garam Masala

Customer Name

Date

Adress

07-07-2025

Shiv Nagar Gwalior,

Pramod Mart

Grocery Invoice

Adress - Roxy Hotel, Near Center Park, Gwalior M.P. Pin-000000
GST. No. 000000 Mob/Tel. 91 00000000

Vinay Kumar


