

Pramod Mart

Adress - Roxy Hotel, Near Center Park, Gwalior M.P. Pin-000000

GST. No. 000000 Mob/Tel. 91 00000000

Grocery Invoice

Customer Name Vinay Kumar Invoice No. 1000001

Date 07-07-2025 Adress Shiv Nagar Gwalior,

S.N.	Product Description	QNT.	Rs	Total Amount
1	Black Chana	5 KG	80	400
2	Mustard Oil	3 LTR	150	450
3	Green Tea	2 PKT	45	90
4	Garam Masala	3 PKT	20	60
5				
6				

Terms & Conditions

Goods once sold will not be taken back or exchanged.

Prices are inclusive of all applicable taxes unless stated otherwise.

Please check items and quantity before leaving the store.

Store is not responsible for damage after delivery.

Payment once made is non-refundable.

Total Amount	1000	
Discount 5%	50	
Total Pav	950	

Authorise Signature